
GUARDIAN FEEDBACK FORM 
SESSION-2021-22 
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1) Does your ward come to the college 
regularly?
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2) Do you think your ward is physically 
secure in the campus?
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3) Are you satisfied with your ward’s 
progress?
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4) Can you communicate with the teacher 
directly?
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5) Does your ward avail the library facilities?
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6) Are you aware of the Remedial/ Extra 
classes?



 
   
 
   
 
   
 
 
 

Link of the data and analysis of the form: -  

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1lGE7sd3foCmSeD48VPTBhIOeYnE7L9YY/

edit?usp=share_link&ouid=113657317452648655061&rtpof=true&sd=true  
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7) Does your ward get all the notifications from the college office?

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1lGE7sd3foCmSeD48VPTBhIOeYnE7L9YY/edit?usp=share_link&ouid=113657317452648655061&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1lGE7sd3foCmSeD48VPTBhIOeYnE7L9YY/edit?usp=share_link&ouid=113657317452648655061&rtpof=true&sd=true

